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SILVER
MONTAN 10302

TARGETS

Made in Canada

about:blank

about:blank

.

BRC OPM
Match 2
600 yards

BRC T5 [-58]
AU-600y

Group: 204.4 mm
(192.9w x 135.2h)

J/

(F)
56.4
FINAL
v: 1926, sd: 11.4
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1932
1920
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1912
1931
1926
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1902
1931
1915
1940  (3)
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